252
P
Assembly Tools / Devices
Cutting Ring Assembly Stud for Machine-Assisted Assembly
Type FI-MFK § Series LL / L / S
Series Tube OD Dimensions Weight Ordering Codes
mm mm kg ca.
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 per 100
LL 4 30 14,8 50 10 12,98 FI-MFK-04LL-W100
6 30 14,8 50 10 13,28 FI-MFK-06LL-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 13,68 FI-MFK-08LL-W100
L 6 30 14,8 50 10 13,57 FI-MFK-06L-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,01 FI-MFK-08L-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 14,63 FI-MFK-10L-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 16,09 FI-MFK-12L-W100
15 30 14,8 50 10 16,63 FI-MFK-15L-W100
18 30 14,8 50 10 18,23 FI-MFK-18L-W100
22 30 14,8 49 10 19,13 FI-MFK-22L-W100
28 33,8 14,8 48 10 24,43 FI-MFK-28L-W100
35 42,8 14,8 45 10 32,72 FI-MFK-35L-W100
42 49,8 14,8 44 10 41,17 FI-MFK-42L-W100
S 6 30 14,8 50 10 14,14 FI-MFK-06S-W100
8 30 14,8 50 10 14,68 FI-MFK-08S-W100
10 30 14,8 50 10 15,23 FI-MFK-10S-W100
12 30 14,8 50 10 15,89 FI-MFK-12S-W100
14 30 14,8 49 10 15,98 FI-MFK-14S-W100
16 30 14,8 49 10 16,65 FI-MFK-16S-W100
20 30 14,8 45 10 16,43 FI-MFK-20S-W100
25 33,8 14,8 42 10 19,02 FI-MFK-25S-W100
30 39,8 14,8 40 10 22,88 FI-MFK-30S-W100
38 49,8 14,8 36 10 26,41 FI-MFK-38S-W100
Materials / surface finishings: W100 Steel, PVD coated
Accessories